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CZECH POLICE AVIATION DEPARTMENT

Ref. No. LS-28-53/CJ-2021-9800KR.

AIRBUS HELICOPTERS
DEUTSCHLAND GmbH
Industriestr. 4

D-86609 Donauwdérth
GERMANY

ORDER

Prague, P. 0. 614, Box 35, Postcode 161 01

Prague 6.10.2021

No. of pages

We are ordering undermentioned items for EC 135 helicopter :

CAR UPPER LH
CAR UPPER RH
SCREW HEX HEAD
NUT SELF LOCKING
WASHER
SHIM
CAR CENTER LH
CAR CENTER RH
ARM UPPER RH
ARM UPPER LH
SCREW
WASHER
CLAMP

L521M3083101
L521M3084101
LLN9038-06018
LN9348-06
LIN9016-06L
L521M3041225
L521M3081101
L521M3082101
L521M3058102
L521M3057102
EN3760-050014A
LN9025-0510L
LN9490BK10
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Please send the invoice with due date 30 days send to the recipient’s address.

In the invoice we need both following addresses :

Customer : Ministerstvo vnitra CR Recipient : Policie CR leteck4 sluZba
Nad Stolou 936/3 posta 614, schr. 35
170 34 Praha 7 161 01 Praha 6

1CO : 00007064
DIC : CZ00007064
Bank.spoj. 5504-881/0710

Spare parts are to be delivered directly to our Police Aviation
Department. The address is :

Delivery address:

Czech Police Aviation Department
Airport Vaclav Havel,

south area

Hangar "D"
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Czech Police Aviation Department

Contract — L.S-427-28/CJ-2018-9800KR



AIRBUS

06.10.2021

AIRBLUS HELICOPTERS DEUTSCHLAND GMBH  D-B66G07 Donauwtirth
Czech Police

Aviation Department

Po Box 614 35

16101 PRAHA 6

Czech Republic

Invoice Address
MINISTERSTVO VNITRA CR
(Ministry of the Interior CR)
Nad Stolou 936/3

17034 PRAHA 7

Czech Republic
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Order Acknowledgement

Spare parts
Type of order Spares Planned
Qur order 3993445
Your P/O LS-28-53/CJ-2021-9800KR
Your P/O Date 06.10.2021
Contract number
Customer code 55010475
Placed by T~
Your contact ﬁf;‘*ﬁaﬁrf‘,{%ﬁ&}
Phone R e e ]
Fax

A e g e o e T il T T e
peil. en ’;i’-ﬂiﬂ.ﬁ!:g} -1‘5'.'!-’:' - :J':”'-.__%-hu; L

Ship-to address

Czech Police Aviation Department
Airport Vaclav Havel

SOUTH AREA Hangar "D"

Praha
Czech Republic

In the absence of a specific contract, only our latest Standard Conditions of Sale (including the applicable Specific
Annex) in force at the date of issuance of the Order/Quotation apply to the Order/Quotation, These Standard Conditions
of Sale are available on request to your sales manager. The Customer is deemed to have understood and accepted all

the terms.
Payment : Payment within 30 days
Incoterm : DDP PRAGUE
Transport | Standard
Qty. Sales Availability  Description Unit price Total price
Item O Unit Date Ordered PN in in
Item D Delivered PN EUR EUR
2 PC 21.10.2021 L521M3083101\CAR UPPER LH
L521M3083101 Ry
10 L521M3083101 s
. i __-:".'_,_.:
Discount/Surcharge ,1.1!- ‘-;ﬁi-
Manufacturer : C0417 ;’5;1?35_:&
ol
2 PC 21.10.2021 L521M3084101\CAR UPPER RPE-;.;'?;T. ;
1.521M3084101 G dE
20 L521M3084101 AT

Manufacturer : C0417

Hausanschifi,
AIRBUS HELICOPTERS DEUTSCHLAND GmbH
Indusinesiraiia 4, 8602 Donauwsrih

Postanschrift
AIRBUS HELICOPTERS DEUTSCHLAND Gmbh
BEGOT Dunauwddh

Lieteranschnf|
AIRBUS HELICOPTERS DEUTSCHLAND GmbH
D Ludwig-Balkow-Stralle 3, 86609 Donauwdrih

Discount/Surcharge

= 3 i H =, T LI

AIRBUS HELICOPTERS DEUTSCHLAND GmbH

Vorsilzander dos Aufsichisrals: Bruno Even

Gos ng: Dr. Wottgang Schoder (Vorsilzendat). Dr. Hans Barlosch

sallschaft Dorauwdrih

Regisler: Amisgenchl Augsburg, HRB 10508

USH dent br VAT reg.no DE 126273267

Daulsche Bank AG, MUncho:
R o

UniCrodil Bank AG, M

Hedmul Farber, Johannes Kieidorer, Dr Klsus Preemock

1
IBAN: DE 67 70070010 0 180235200

1 nchien
SWIFT. HYVE DE MM, IBAN: DE 31 70020270 000 2702100



AIRBUS

Qur order / date
3993445/ 06.10.2021
AIRBUS HELICOPTERS DEUTSCHLAND GMBH - D-BE607 Donauwdrth
Czech Police
Aviation Department
Po Box 614 35
16101 PRAHA 6

Qty. Sales Availability  Description Unit price Total price
Item O Unit Date Ordered PN in in
Item D Delivered PN EUR EUR
20 PC 21.10.2021 SCREW HEAD HEXAGONAL
LN9038-06018 e ea s
30 LN9038-06018 :Eﬁ*‘vh’yﬁﬁ%@iﬁﬁéﬁ% fai
Discount/Surcharge Lﬁ%.-_ﬁ:%fﬁ" __Jf?,?% #
Manufacturer : D8442 ;‘ ﬁ" I At e
Nato code : 5305-12-134-7209 i LT b
Part sold by 20 PC Ay
i
20 PC 21.10.2021 NUT SELF-LOCKING ’%ﬁg :
LN9348-06 ?iigg__ _,I T
40 LN9348-06 e
Discount/Surcharge iy

P

[P I
i
=
e

Manufacturer : D8442
Nato code : 5310-12-139-7986
Part sold by 4 PC

+
e
g R L

R

50 PC 21.10.2021 WASHER

LN9016-06L

50 LNS016-06L
Discount/Surcharge

u LS - '\..
LA
. E._.I.
e e e

Manufacturer : D8442
Nato code : 5310-12-167-5607

Part sold by 50 PC
6 PC 21.10.2021 L521M3041225\SHIM
L521M3041225
60 L521M3041225

Discount/Surcharge

Manufacturer : C0418

2 PC 21.10.2021  L521M3081101\CAR CENTER LH
L521M3081101
70 L521M3081101 1.893,24 /PC 3.786,48
Discount/Surcharge -3,00 % -113,59

3.672,89
Manufacturer : C0417

Heusansschnll AIRBUS HELICOPTERS DEUTSCHLAND GmbH
AIRBUS HELICOPTERS DEUTSCHLAND GmbM Varsidzender des Aufsichiarats: Bruna Evan
Indusinasirafie 4, #6603 Donauwdrih <t Injg: O, Wakgang Scl forsieendar), Dr. Hans Barosch

, Hilmul Farnes, Jabann orfer, Dr, Klaus Preemeck

Pastanschif 5

AIRDBUS HELICOPTERS DEUTSCHLAND Gmbh Ragistor, Amisgesichl Augsburg, HRB 16508

BEEDT Donauwddn Ne VAT reg.no DE 129273267

Liaferanschirif Dautsche Bank AG, MuUnchan

AIRBUS HELICOPTERS DEUTSCHLAND GmbH SWIFT: DEUT DE MM, IBAN: DE 87 70070010 0 180235200
D Ludwig-Bolkow-Stralle 3, BEE0G Donauwd ik UniCredil Bank AG, Miinchan

- S P — SWIFT: HYVE DE MM, IBAN: DE 31 70020270 000 2702100
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AIRBUS

AIRBUS HELICOPTERS DEUTSCHLAND GMBH - D-BEB07 Donauwdrih
Czech Police

Aviation Department

Po Box 614 35

16101 PRAHA 6
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Qur order / date
3993445 / 06.10.2021

Qty. Sales Availability Description Unit price Total price
Item O Unit Date Ordered PN in in
Item D Delivered PN EUR EUR
2 PC 21.10.2021 L521M3082101\CAR CENTER RH
L521M3082101 L
80 L521M3082101 e h
Discount/Surcharge L
Manufacturer : C0417
2 PC 21.10.2021 L521M3058102\UPPER ARM RH
L521M3058102
90 L521M3058102
Discount/Surcharge
Manufacturer : C0417 :
2 PC 21.10.2021  L521M3057102\UPPER ARM LH %% af
L521M3057102
100 L521M3057102
Discount/Surcharge
Manufacturer : C0417
100 PC 21.10.2021 SCREW,COUNTERSUNK HEAD i i

110

Manufacturer : 19005
Nato code : 5305-14-550-5115
Part sold by 5 PC

20 PC 21.10.2021

120

Manufacturer : D8442
Nato code : 5310-12-144-9778
Part sold by 20 PC

Hausanschnft
AIRBUS HELICOPTERS DEUTSCHLAND GmbH
ndustriastralie 4, BE609 Canauwldn

Postanschnfl;
AIRBUS HELICOPTERS DEUTSCHLAND Gmbh
#6607 Donauwddh

Lisleranschnfl
AIRBUS HELICOPTERS DEUTSCHLAND GmbH
Dt Ludwig-Bdtkow-Siratle 3, BEE0H Donavwsih

EN3760-050014A
EN3760-050014A B
Discount/Surcharge L
=
.l: .
WASHER
LN9025-0510L

LN9025-0510L
Discount/Surcharge

AIRBUS HELICOPTERS DEUTSCHLAND GmbH
Vorsitzandar dos Aufsichissals: Bruno Even

Geachansfunung Dr Waolfgang Schoder (Vorsdzandar), Dr Hans Barosch
Grd da He!mul Farbar, Johannes Klaitorfer, Dr, Klaus Prromock

Sitz dor Gasallschafi: O ]

Rpgsioer: Amlsqerichl Augshurg, HRA 16508

S ldant Nr VAT rag nrl. DE 120273267

Deulscha Bank AG, Minchen
SWIFT: DEUT DE MM, IBAN. DE 67 700700100 180235200
UniCredil Bank AG, Munchen
SWIFT: HYVE DE MM, IBAN: DE 31 70020270 000 2702100
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AIRBUS

Our order / date

3993445/ 06.10.2021
AIRBUS HELICOPTERS QEUTSCHLAND GMBH - D-BE60T Donauwdrh
Czech Police
Aviation Department
Po Box 614 35
16101 PRAHA 6
Qty. Sales Availability  Description Unit price Total price
Item O Unit Date Ordered PN in in
Item D Delivered PN EUR EUR
10 PC 21.10.2021 CLAMP

LN9490BK 10 L
130 LN9490BK10 ; = :F’
b _;...'_I--r.-:I-IJ{‘i. ik AL I -
Discount/Surcharge gﬁ_}}'ﬁ{{}??w:?ﬁ;};ﬁ“ Tq-, TR

Manufacturer : D8442
Nato code : 5340-12-311-8467

Total gross amount : 19.008,54
Discount/Surcharge amount : -570,27
Freight : 460,96
Amount before tax : 18.899,23
Amount of tax : 0,00 0,00
Total amount, tax included : 18.899,23

Thank you for your request.
Best Regards.

Hausanschrift.
AIRBUS HELICOPTERS DEUTSCHLAND GmbH
ndusiriasivalle 4, AE608 Donauwdrh

Postanschrifl:
AIRBUS HELICOPTERS DEUTSCHLAND Gmbh
BAEOT Daraawith

Ligfaranschifl
AIRBUS HELIC-CIFTEHS DEUTSCHLAND GmbH
O lul‘wl}ﬂﬂH ow-Siralle 3. BEE0D Donauwdrin

AIRBUS HELICOPTERS DEUTSCHLAND GmbH
Vaorsizender dos Aufsichlsrals: Brung Even

Gaschiztihung. Ur. Woelfgang Schoder (Vorsilzender}, Or. Hans Barosch
Grit do Vito, Habmul Farkar, Johannes Kleidoder, Or. Kiaus Preemeck

Site dor Gosallschat: Dopauwdiih
Fegslor, Amisgencht Augsburg, HRB 16508
LISE Ident Ne VAT reg no DE 128273267

Deulscho Bank AG, Munchan
SWIFT: DEUT DE MM, IBAN: DE 67 70070010 ¢ 190235200
UniCredil Bank AG, Manchen
SWIFT: HYVE DE MM, [BAN; DE 31 70020270 G00 2702100



